
US Senator
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Republican
Chuck Grassley 31705 Westbrook St 319-983-2458

Cedar Falls, IA 50613

Democratic
Michael Franken PO Box 13401 712-635-8356

Des Moines, IA 50310 mtf@frankenforiowa.org

US Representative District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Republican
Ashley Hinson PO Box 811 319-804-8395

Marion, IA 52302 infor@ashleyhinson.com

Democratic
Liz Mathis 320 Blairsferry Crossing 319-361-1725

Hiawatha, IA 52233 liz@lizmathis.com

Governor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Republican
Kim Reynolds and Adam Gregg PO Box 1775 515-954-2352

Des Moines, IA 50309 kim@reynoldsgregg.com

Democratic
Deidre DeJear and Eric Van Lancker PO Box 35503 515-681-8490

Des Moines, IA 50315 deidre@dejearforiowa.com

Libertarian
Rick Stewart and Marco Battaglia 855 Camburn Ct SE 319-333-4449

Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 rick@rickstewart.com

Secretary of State
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Republican
Paul D. Pate 300 Walnut St #79 319-550-9077

Des Moines, IA 50309 info@pateforiowa.com

Democratic
Joel Miller 375 Phaeton Dr 319-423-9964

Robins, IA 52328 joel@joelmiller.org
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Auditor of State
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Republican
Todd Halbur 15582 Wildwood Dr 515-321-4887

Clive, IA 50325 todd@toddhalburforstateauditor.com

Democratic
Rob Sand PO Box 8382 563-277-7355

Des Moines, IA 50301 rob@robsand.com

Treasurer of State
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email
Republican
Roby Smith 2036 E 48th St. 563-386-0179

Davenport, IA 52807 roby@robysmith.com

Democratic
Michael L. Fitzgerald 1315 Crestview Dr 515-250-3118

Carlisle, IA 50047 iowansforfitzgerald@gmail.com

Secretary of Agriculture
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Republican
Mike Naig PO Box 93851 515-802-2420

Des Moines, IA 50393 info@mikenaig.com

Democratic
John Norwood 1611 Green Branch Cir 515-556-9765

West Des Moines, IA 50265 jmnorwood@hotmail.com

Attorney General
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Republican
Brenna Bird PO Box 7 515-789-0420

Dexter, IA 50070 info@birdforiowa.com

Democratic
Tom Miller 213 28th St

Des Moines, IA 50312
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State Senator District 42
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Republican
Charlie McClintock 227 Donald Dr 319-842-2732

Alburnett, IA 52202 charlie@mcclintockforiowa.com

Democratic
Jessica Wiskus 242 Green Ridge Rd 724-272-7348

Lisbon, IA 52253 wiskusforiowa@gmail.com

No Party
Bruce A. Gardner 200 N Sycamore Ave 319-361-7371

Garrison, IA 52229 gardbr@hotmail.com

State Representative District 76
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Republican
Derek Wulf PO Box 161 319-530-3769

Hudson, IA 50643 wulfforiowa@gmail.com

Democratic
Kate Wyatt PO Box 186 319-239-0127

Hudson, IA 50643 wyattforiowa@gmail.com

State Representative District 84
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Republican
Thomas D. Gerhold 3326 71st St 319-361-2950

Atkins, IA 52206 tdgerhold@netins.net

Democratic
Sara Yedlik 5894 28th Ave Dr 319-551-7076

Vinton, IA 52349 syedlik@gmail.com
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